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Contributions in 2020

R7 207
R5 003 
R4 009 
R2 723 
R 2 152 
R3 888 
R3 368 
R2 429 
R2 065
R2 284 
R1 877 
R1 602 

R1 159
R1 372
R2 210
R2 714

R6 797
R4 295 
R3 211 
R2 109 
R1 668 
R3 371 
R2 914 
R1 900 
R1 615
R1 925 
R1 436 
R1 225
 
R1 098
R1 297
R1 967
R2 417

R1 467
R1 236 
R1 089 
R815 
R645 
R1 140 
R986 
R773 
R657
R869 
R550 
R470

R546
R630
R836
R1 029

Main
member

Adult
dependant

Child
dependant

R0 to R8 520
R8 521 to R13 840
R13 841 to R18 900
R18 901+

BonComprehensive
BonClassic
BonComplete
BonSave
BonFit Select
Standard
Standard Select
Primary
Primary Select
Hospital Standard
BonEssential
BonEssential Select
BonCap*

* BonCap income band is for 2020

11.9%

Contributions in 2019

R6 438
R4 470
R3 5 8 1
R2 486
R2 027
R3 556
R3 080
R2 240
R1 904
R2 040
R1 731
R1 477
 
R1 009
R1 226
R2 000
R2 456

R6 072
R3 838
R2 868
R1 925
R1 570
R3 083
R2 665
R1 752
R1 489
R1 720
R1 324
R1 130
 
R956 
R1 159
R1 780
R2 187

R1 310
R1 104
R973
R744
R607
R1 043
R902
R713
R606
R776
R507
R433
 
R475
R563 
R757 
R931

Main
member

Adult
dependant

Child
dependant

2020 contribution increases at a glance


